First Round

Peppermint
Ciecely

Anise

Cumin
Burnet
Marjoram
Wasabi
Stevia
Chicory
Cayenne-Pepper
Chives
Horseradish
Lemen-\erbena
Maee

Poppy Seed

Basil
Serrel
Saffron
Myrtle
Chili-Pepper
Nutmeg
Ciantro
Cinnamon
Lemon-Batm
Clove
Cardamem
Spearmint
Sage
Allspice
Annatte

Lavender

Votes

82

54

31

76

41

20

68

85

18

72

16

Second Round

Peppermint

Cumin

Marjoram

Chicory

Chives

Horseradish

Poppy-Seed

Basil

Saffron

Nutmeg

Cinnamon

Clove

Spearmint

Sage

Lavender

Third Round

Quarterfinals

FAVORITE HERBS AND SPICES - VOTING BRACKET

Semifinals

Final Round

Semifinals

Votes Votes Votes Votes
64
Peppermint 58
17
Peppermint 47
67
Cumin 33
12
Division One Peppermint 25
11
Chives 57
67
Chives 36
40
Horseradish 31
39
64
Basit 27
14
Cinnamon 70
27
Cinnamon 63
54
Division Three Cinnamon 69
42
Cleve 43
39
Sage 13
40
Sage 46
39

Cinnamon 40

CHAMPION

Vanilla

45 Vanilla

Quarterfinals

Third Round

Votes Votes Votes
80 Vanilla
66 Vanilla
11 Parsley
74 Vanilla Division Two
47 Dill
17 Dilt
44 Rosemary
58 Black Pepper
42 Black Pepper
33 Paprika
21 Black Pepper Division Four
66 Ginger
41 Ginger
26 Thyme

Votes

6

47

33

57

40

42

63

17

65

17

25

Second Round

Lemongrass

Vanilla

Parsley

Tarragen

Furmerie

Dill

Rosemary

Mustard

Black Pepper

Paprika

Chamomile

Ginger

Sesame

Thyme

Bay-Leaf

Votes

61

27

23

64

72

79

54

79

12

74

23

25

61

First Round

Lemongrass
Licorice
Vanilla
Fennel
Celery-Seed
Parsley
Cotnip
Tarragon
Turmeric
Rue
Wintergreen
Dill
Rosemary
Chervit
Mustard

Bergameot

Oregano
Savory
Fenugreek
Black Pepper
Coriander
Paprika

Chamomile

Ginger
Cassia
Sesame
Thyme
Grains-ofParadise
Caraway

Bay Leaf



